2nd Selection list of Aryabhatta Bhawan 

All allotted students are hereby advised to deposit the mess advance and hostel rent on or 

before 24.07.2025, in favour of Superintendent, Aryabhatta Bhawan, through SBI Collect 

only. 

The amount to be deposited is as follows: 

1. ₹25,000/- (Rupees Twenty-Five Thousand only) — for existing boarders 

2. ₹27,500/- (Rupees Twenty-Seven Thousand Five Hundred only) — for non-

boarders 

Boarders availing bank loans may deposit their mess advance in the following account: 

Account Name: Superintendent, Aryabhatta Bhawan, IGIT Sarang 

Account Number: 37776657448 

IFSC: SBIN0010246 

After depositing the mess advance, upload the receipt in the following Google Form link: